Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Gavin - (785072) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.41
56.22
57.09
58.74

1:00.07
1:00.49
1:01.36
1:02.46
1:02.75
1:02.97
1:06.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.22
54.41
57.09
1:00.49

58.74
1:02.46
1:02.75
1:00.07
1:01.36
1:06.95
1:02.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
128
122
112
105
103
98
93
92
91

76

WA Pts

128
141
122
103
112
93
92
105
98
76
91

Date

22/06/14
15/11/14
05/04/14
02/11/13
06/04/13
09/11/13
10/11/12
06/07/13
16/06/13
17/06/12
30/06/12

Date

15/11/14
22/06/14
05/04/14
09/11/13
02/11/13
06/07/13
16/06/13
06/04/13
10/11/12
30/06/12

17/06/12

Meet

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Championships
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Scarborough & District League Champs
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Meet

Scarborough & District Championships
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Scarborough & District League Champs
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

Venue

Scarborough

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Beverley
Scarborough
Kingston upon Hull
Scarborough
Scarborough

Hull

Venue

Hull

Scarborough

Hull

Beverley

Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Scarborough

Hull

Scarborough

Hull

Scarborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 4
Scarborough 3

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



