Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Gavin - (785072) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.41	141		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
56.22	128		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Scarborough	3
57.09	122	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
58.74	112	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:00.07	105	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:00.49	103		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Scarborough	3
1:01.36	98		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:02.46	93	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Scarborough	3
1:02.75	92		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:02.97	91		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Scarborough	4
1:06.95	76	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Scarborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.22	128		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Scarborough	3
54.41	141		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
57.09	122	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:00.49	103		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Scarborough	3
58.74	112	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:02.46	93	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Scarborough	3
1:02.75	92		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:00.07	105	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:01.36	98		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:06.95	76	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:02.97	91		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Scarborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS